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GATO COLORADO 2,414.48
GREGORIA PEREZ DE DENIS 3,487.27
JUAN DE GARAY 106.34
LOGRO#O 1,470.01
MONTEFIORE 537.51
POZO BORRADO 2,423.03
SAN BERNARDO- DPTO 9 DE JULIO 1,399.86
SANTA MARGARITA 2,334.06
TOSTADO 14,732.50
VILLA MINETTI 9,747.81
BOUQUET 2,500.03
LAS PAREJAS 12,025.32
LAS ROSAS 12,983.36
MONTES DE OCA 5,081.92
TORTUGAS 4,281.17
ARTEAGA 5,697.88
BERAVEBU 3,954.37
BIGAND 8,994.97
CASILDA 33,253.10
CHA#AR LADEADO 9,646.86
CHABAS 12,283.50
GODEKEN 2,980.82
LOS MOLINOS 3,283.66
LOS QUIRQUINCHOS 4,394.10
SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINA 12,098.71
SANFORD 3,189.56
VILLADA 2,193.76
CASTELLANOSI I ALDAO-DPTO CASTELLANOS 3,235.75
ANGELICA 2,691.66
ATALIVA 3,531.76
AURELIA 489.61
BAUER Y SIGEL 804.43
BELLA ITALIA 2,303.26
CASTELLANOS 580.29
COLONIA BICHA 592.27
COLONIA BIGAND 354.44
COLONIA CELLO 551.20
COLONIA ITURRASPE 37.90
COLONIA MARGARITA 747.97
COLONIA RAQUEL 905.38
CORONEL FRAGA 782.19
EGUSQUIZA 898.53
ESMERALDA 1,446.05
ESTACION CLUCELLAS 1,564.11
EUSEBIA Y CAROLINA 1,639.40
EUSTOLIA 260.33
FIDELA 327.06
FRONTERA 18,345.56
GALISTEO 532.38
GARIBALDI 689.79
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HUMBERTO PRIMO
JOSEFINA
LEHMANN

MARIA JUANA
MAUA

PLAZA CLUCELLAS
PRESIDENTE ROCA
PUEBLO MARINI
RAFAELA

RAMONA

SAGUIER

SAN ANTONIO

SAN VICENTE
SANTA CLARA DE SAGUIER
SUNCHALES
SUSANA

TACURAL
TACURALES

VILA

VILLA SAN JOSE
VIRGINIA

ZENON PEREYRA

BOMBAL
CA#ADA RICA
CEPEDA

EMPALME VILLA CONSTITUCION

GENERAL GELLY
GODOY

J.B.MOLINA

JUNCAL

LA VANGUARDIA
MAXIMO PAZ
PAVON

PAVON ARRIBA
PEYRANO

RUEDA

SANTA TERESA
SARGENTO CABRAL
THEOBALD

VILLA CONSTITUCION

COLONIA MASCIAS
HELVECIA
SALADERO CABAL
SANTA ROSA

AMENABAR
CA#ADA DEL UCLE
CAFERATA
CARMEN
CARRERAS

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
306.53
8,868.35
4,820.14
5,184.58
8,676.72
130.30
2,816.56
1,788.25
369.84
88,162.27
3,353.81
910.51
703.48
10,777.82
4,091.25
20,206.63
2,294.71
2,561.62
960.13
2,871.31
727.43
508.43
3,138.23
13,007.25
5,774.87
1,215.07
751.39
10,966.03
1,199.67
2,369.99
2,363.15
1,901.18
717.17
6,009.28
3,215.22
3,406.85
4,365.01
1,069.63
5,386.48
1,819.05
903.67
45,437.32
7,612.48
2,258.78
13,676.25
1,464.87
10,723.07
527.25
3,114.27
1,608.60
2,642.04
3,225.49
3,372.63
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CHOVET 4,075.85
CHRISTOPHERSEN 1,249.29
DIEGO DE ALVEAR 3,418.83
ELORTONDO 10,374.03
FIRMAT 18,890.98
HUGHES 8,158.29
LA CHISPA 741.12
LABORDEBOY 1,728.37
LAZZARINO 787.32
MAGGIOLO 3,492.40
MARIA TERESA 6,703.94
MELINCUE 3,826.05
MIGUEL TORRES 729.15
MURPHY 6,491.78
RUFINO 18,002.18
SAN EDUARDO 1,902.89
SAN FRANCISCO DE SANTA FE 710.32
SAN GREGORIO 7,939.28
SANCTI SPIRITU 6,543.11
SANTA ISABEL 7,906.77
TEODELINA 10,983.14
VENADO TUERTO 72,498.74
VILLA CA#AS 8,946.30
WHEELWRIGRT 10,267.95
GENERAL OBLIGADO  ARROYO CEIBAL 2,231.40
AVELLANEDA 24,656.32
BERNA 1,408.41
EL ARAZA 1,179.14
EL RABON 3,242.60
EL SOMBRERITO 1,996.99
FLORENCIA 13,460.67
GUADALUPE NORTE 2,149.27
INGENIERO CHANOURDIE 1,832.74
LA SARITA 2,956.86
LANTERI 4,376.99
LAS GARZAS 3,042.41
LAS TOSCAS 11,452.39
LOS LAURELES 2,597.55
MALABRIGO 6,960.02
NICANOR MOLINA 1,355.37
RECONQUISTA 69,521.21
SAN ANTONIO DE OBLIGADO 4,852.65
TACUARENDI 5,246.17
VILLA ANA 5,785.14
VILLA GUILLERMINA 8,445.74
VILLA OCAMPO 18,045.81
CA#ADA DE GOMEZ 28,288.34
CARRIZALES 2,121.90
CLASSON 1,926.84
CORREA 10,298.75
LUCIO V. LOPEZ 1,223.62
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PUEBLO ANDINO
SALTO GRANDE
SERODINO
TOTORAS

VILLA ELOISA

ARROYO LEYES
CABAL

CAMPO ANDINO
CANDIOTI

EMILIA

LAGUNA PAIVA
LLAMBI CAMPBELL
MONTE VERA
NELSON

RECREO

SAN JOSE DEL RINCON
SANTA FE

SANTO TOME
SAUCE VIEJO

CuULULU

ELISA

EMPALME SAN CARLOS
ESPERANZA

FELICIA

FRANCK

GRUTLY

HIPATIA

HUMBOLDT
ITUZAINGO

JACINTO L. ARAUZ
LA PELADA

LAS TUNAS

MARIA LUISA
MATILDE

NUEVO TORINO
PILAR

PROGRESO
PROVIDENCIA
PUJATO NORTE
RIVADAVIA

SA PEREYRA

SAN AGUSTIN

SAN CARLOS CENTRO
SAN CARLOS NORTE
SAN CARLOS SUD

SAN JERONIMO DEL SAUCE

SAN JERONIMO NORTE
SAN JOSE
SAN MARIANO

SANTA CLARA DE BUENA VISTA

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
8,035.10
3,807.23
3,730.23
6,286.46
9,761.11
5,377.92
2,527.40
5,152.07

349.30
857.47
1,786.54
1,735.21
11,801.46
4,315.39
14,172.44
8,067.61
24,303.25
17,413.07
1,132,000.00
62,729.54
13,896.97
561.47
628.20
2,943.17
609.38
39,915.77
3,923.57
9,417.58
1,593.20
936.18
8,182.24
137.14
361.28
2,354.59
953.29
1,274.95
1,618.86
1,398.14
8,483.38
4,392.39
1,536.74
253.49
463.94
3,259.71
1,738.63
10,484.86
1,813.92
3,595.06
1,618.86
11,061.85
641.88
688.08
5,309.48
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SANTA MARIA NORTE
SANTO DOMINGO
SARMIENTO
SOUTOMAYOR

ALBARELLOS
ALVAREZ

ALVEAR

ARMINDA

ARROYO SECO
CARMEN DEL SAUCE
CORONEL BOGADO
CORONEL DOMINGUEZ
FIGHIERA

FUNES

GENERAL LAGOS
GRANADERO BAIGORRIA
IBARLUCEA

PEREZ

PIH#ERO

PUEBLO ESTHER
PUEBLO MU#0OZ
ROSARIO

SOLDINI

URANGA

VILLA AMELIA

VILLA GOBERNADOR GALVEZ

ZAVALLA

AGUARA GRANDE
AMBROSETTI
ARRUFO
CAPIVARA

CERES

COLONIA ANA
COLONIA BOSSI
COLONIA CLARA
COLONIA ROSA
CONSTANZA
CURUPAYTI

DOS ROSAS Y LA LEGUA
HERSILIA
HUANQUEROS

LA CABRAL

LA LUCILA

LA RUBIA

LAS AVISPAS

LAS PALMERAS
MOISES VILLE
MONIGOTES
MONTE OSCURIDAD
PALACIOS

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
318.51
393.79

2,979.11
2,804.58
347.59
9,198.58
552.91
10,563.95
7,614.19
537.51
20,591.74
1,519.63
3,877.38
1,865.25
8,601.44
22,308.63
7,034.17
35,411.07
7,530.35
26,026.03
3,105.72
12,309.17
907.09
2,264,000.00
5,494.27
1,584.64
2,294.71
76,612.63
8,837.56
378.39
789.03
2,227.98
3,726.81
655.57
14,502.95
523.83
811.27
316.80
1,923.42
469.07
948.15
686.37
5,413.85
1,543.58
42459
520.40
795.87
351.02
1,170.58
4,147.72
811.27
1,317.73
908.80
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SAN CRISTOBAL
SAN GUILLERMO
SANTURCE
SOLEDAD

SUARDI

VILLA SARALEGUI
VILLA TRINIDAD

CACIQUE ARIACAIQUIN
COLONIA DURAN

LA BRAVA

ROMANG

SAN JAVIER

BARRANCAS
BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN
CAMPO PIAGGIO
CASALEGNO
CENTENO
CORONDA
DESVIO ARIJON
DIAZ

GABOTO
GALVEZ
GESSLER
IRIGOYEN
LARRECHEA
LOMA ALTA
LOPEZ

MACIEL

MONJE

SAN EUGENIO
SAN FABIAN
SAN GENARO

CAYASTACITO

COLONIA DOLORES
ESTHER

GOBERNADOR CRESPO
LA CAMILA

LA CRIOLLA

LA PENCA Y CARAGUATA
MARCELINO ESCALADA
NARE

PEDRO GOMEZ CELLO
RAMAYON

SAN BERNARDO- DPTO SAN JUSTO
SAN JUSTO

SAN MARTIN NORTE
SILVA

VERA Y PINTADO

VIDELA

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
347.59
14,152.93
13,349.45
207.29
2,503.45
11,860.89
1,608.60
5,372.79
7,118.00
616.22
1,461.45
1,008.04
14,615.59
15,601.38
4,122.05
9,215.69
3,023.59
145.70
460.52
5,330.01
17,181.68
4,691.81
3,225.49
5,109.30
18,314.26
1,709.55
1,747.19
961.84
530.67
2,624.93
9,833.36
3,995.44
410.90
1,584.64
8,611.46
525.54
700.06
951.57
152.54
9,518.53
291.13
3,964.64
864.31
3,090.32
842.07
1,290.35
1,148.34
174.78
21,361.02
1,163.74
879.71
1,996.99
3,873.96
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SANEORENZON  ALDAO-DPTO SAN LORENZO 1,242.44
CAPITAN BERMUDEZ 27,909.87
CARCARA#A 15,585.26
CORONEL ARNOLD 1,598.33
FRAY LUIS BELTRAN 14,595.91
FUENTES 6,022.97
LUIS PALACIOS 1,769.43
PUERTO GENERAL SAN MARTIN 12,717.76
PUJATO 6,327.52
RICARDONE 4,623.37
ROLDAN 13,561.98
SAN JERONIMO SUD 4,755.12
SAN LORENZO 43,858.92
TIMBUES 7,345.57
VILLA MUGUETA 3,882.51
SANMARTIN  CA#ADAROSQUIN 9,179.75
CARLOS PELLEGRINI 9,085.65
CASAS 1,581.22
CASTELAR 1,516.20
COLONIA BELGRANO 2,195.47
CRISPI 1,009.75
EL TREBOL 10,928.78
LANDETA 2,607.82
LAS BANDURRIAS 518.69
LAS PETACAS 1,762.59
LOS CARDOS 2,458.96
MARIA SUSANA 5,949.39
PIAMONTE 6,043.50
SAN JORGE 17,125.71
SAN MARTIN DE LAS ESCOBAS 4,589.15
SASTRE 5,421.46
TRAILL 323.64
VERAI CA#:0A OMBU 106232
CALCHAQUI 10,452.61
FORTIN OLMOS 5,672.21
GARABATO 3,218.64
GOLONDRINA 1,509.36
INTIYACO 2,890.13
LA GALLARETA 4,963.78
LOS AMORES 2,272.46
MARGARITA 7,436.25
TARTAGAL 3,353.81
TOBA 1,743.77
VERA 19,451.94
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